Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DR4 CL16 KF432C16BB2A/8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/8TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32S52256/8 KINGSTON
SODIMM

16GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU (1x16G)

16GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB2X8

16GB DDR4 CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/16TR
3200MHz KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU
(2x8G)

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM
KF432C16BBK2/32TR KINGSTON BEAST
SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

16GB DDR5 CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G

32GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

8GB DDR4 3200MHZ SODIMM KVR32522S8/8
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432S20IB/8TR
KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston
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Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+
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Fiyat

36,75 USD

36,75 USD

38,85 USD

61,95 USD

72,45 USD

72,45 USD

103,95
usb

110,25
usb

110,25
usb

110,25
usb

36,75 USD

40,95 USD



8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/8 KINGSTON Kingston 0 40,95 USD

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N2256/8 KINGSTON Kingston 0 47,25 USD

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16 Kingston 0 61,95 USD
KINGSTON 1x16G

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON Kingston 0 63,00 USD
RGB1x8
16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32S2258/16 Kingston 0 70,35 USD
KINGSTON
16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/16 Kingston 0 72,45 USD
KINGSTON
16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/16 Kingston 0 73,50 USD
LLLCELLLH KINGSTON 1x16G
16GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBE2A-16TR KINGSTON Kingston 0 82,95 USD
-~ RGB1x16
32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL20 SODIMM Kingston 0 94,50 USD

KF432520IB/32TR KINGSTON IMPACT

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE- Kingston 0 99,75 USD
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/32 Kingston 0 103,95
KINGSTON usb
16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2- Kingston 0 105,00
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G usb
32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32 Kingston 0 105,00
KINGSTON usb
32GB DDR4 CL16 3200MHz KF432C16BB2AK2/32TR Kingston 0 107,10

KINGSTON RGB 2x16G usb



i 326B DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2- Kingston @ 189,00
ey 32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G USD
‘ 64GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR Kingston 0 199,50
% KINGSTON RGB 2x32 usD
64GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 KF432C16BBK2/64TR Kingston 0 241,50

KINGSTON usb




